The instruments of the HD2817T... series are transmitters, indicators, and ON/
OFF regulators with data logging functions; they measure temperature and
humidity. They are fitted with a graphic 128x64 backlit display.
The main feature of these instruments is their interchangeable probe. The
probe can be replaced by the user without process interruption. Thus, the
probe can be calibrated or repaired at a later time.
The instrument is available in different versions: with horizontal probe (S.TO),
vertical probe (S.TV) or with remote probe (S.TC), having the probe connected

Dimensions:
Version HD2817TO.Dx for horizontal probes
ORDERING CODES
HD2717T...: Transmitter, indicator, and ON/OFF regulator for temperature
and humidity, with data logging functions. Fitted with 3 analogue current
outputs (0...20 mA and 4...20 mA) or voltage outputs (0...10 Vdc and 2...10
Vdc). RS232/RS485 serial ports for connection to PC. Uses interchangeable
SICRAM2 probes with microprocessor for the storage of the probe’s
calibration data. Visualizes the data on a large graphic backlit LCD. Power
supply 24Vac/dc or universal 90...240Vac. Includes DeltaLog12 software
dowloadable from Delta OHM website, instructions manual.
Power supply, type of probe and accessories have to be specified when
placing the order.
Interchangeable temperature and humidity probes with SICRAM 2 module,
vertical version S.TV or with cable S.TC
S.TV: Vertical probe. Lenght of stem 130mm. Aisi 304.
Probes with cable:
S.TC1.2: Stem length 135 mm, cable length 2 m. AISI 304
S.TC1.2P: Stem length 135 mm, cable length 2 m. PBT technopolymer
S.TC1.5: Stem length 135 mm, cable length 5 m. AISI 304
S.TC1.5P: Stem length 135 mm, cable length 5 m. PBT technopolymer
S.TC1.10: Stem length 135 mm, cable length 10 m. AISI 304
S.TC1.10P: Stem length 135 mm, cable length 10 m. PBT technopolymer
S.TC2.2: Stem length 335 mm, cable length 2 m. AISI 304
S.TC2.2P: Stem length 335 mm, cable length 2 m. PBT technopolymer
S.TC2.5: Stem length 335 mm, cable length 5 m. AISI 304
S.TC2.5P: Stem length 335 mm, cable length 5 m. PBT technopolymer
S.TC2.10: Stem length 335 mm, cable length 10 m. AISI 304
S.TC2.10P: Stem length 335 mm, cable length 10 m. PBT technopolymer.
S.TC2.480.2: Probe for the measurement of air humidity in pipes. Cable
length 2m. 1/4" quick coupling Italian standard. AISI 304 measuring chamber.
S.481.2: Probe for pipes. G ½” threading. Cable 2 m. 15μ sintered AISI 316
stainless steel filter.
S.TO horizontal interchangeable temperature and humidity probes with